
S. No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE COURSE BATCH

1 BCA 2205000811 PRITHVI RAJ HARSH WC01 BCSL013

2 BCA 2001720190 PRADEEP KUMAR WC01 BCSL013

3 BCA 2107024655 AASHISH SINGH KUSHWAH WC01 BCSL013

4 BCA 2250242296 CHIRAG UJJWAL WC01 BCSL013

5 BCA 2251443762 SACHIN SAGAR WC01 BCSL013

6 BCA 2252865401 RAJAT SHARMA WC01 BCSL013

7 BCA 2252920725 MD ARSHAD WC01 BCSL013

8 BCA 2253169964 KAPIL ADHIKARI WC01 BCSL013

9 BCA 2250202288 NAGMANI KUMAR WC01 BCSL013

10 BCA 2250124056 KULDEEP VERMA WC01 BCSL013

11 BCA 2251485881 PRADEEP YADAV WC01 BCSL013

12 BCA 2252265198 JUNAID WC01 BCSL013

13 BCA 2105052107 RAJNEESH KUMAR YADAV WC01 BCSL013

14 BCA 2107509390 KARTIK KUMAR WC01 BCSL013

15 BCA 2252194176 RAHUL WC01 BCSL013

16 BCA 2300735047 NISHCHAL KUMAR WC01 BCSL013

17 BCA 2100029526 NITISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL013

18 BCA 196551210 SHAH ALAM WC01 BCSL013

19 BCA 2100513058 DHEERAJ KUSHWAHA WC01 BCSL013

1 BCA 2205000811 PRITHVI RAJ HARSH WC01 BCSL021

2 BCA 2001720190 PRADEEP KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

3 BCA 2253219710 VAIBHAV RAJ WC01 BCSL021

4 BCA 2253219751 VIKAS KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

5 BCA 176587590 AMBUJ WC01 BCSL021

6 BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH WC01 BCSL021

7 BCA 197634925 MOHIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL021

8 BCA 2106010235 SONAM WC01 BCSL021

9 BCA 2106110234 ANURAG SINGH WC01 BCSL021

10 BCA 2106194071 VISHAL SINGH WC01 BCSL021

11 BCA 2106460660 SURAJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

12 BCA 2200003818 HARSH WC01 BCSL021

13 BCA 2200338880 DIVYA CHAUDHARY WC01 BCSL021

14 BCA 2200481329 RANVEER SINGH WC01 BCSL021

15 BCA 2200562462 RONOJIT SHIL WC01 BCSL021

16 BCA 2201098607 SURAJ KUMAR MAHTO WC01 BCSL021

17 BCA 2250054350 RITIK KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

18 BCA 2250066957 SACHIN SOLANKI WC01 BCSL021

19 BCA 2250085807 ROHAN SINGH WC01 BCSL021

20 BCA 2250146292 VIKASH KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

21 BCA 2250173699 CHARU WC01 BCSL021

22 BCA 2250242296 CHIRAG UJJWAL WC01 BCSL021
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23 BCA 2250300129 KISHOR SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL021

24 BCA 2250309002 GOPAL KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL021

25 BCA 2250429780 SAGAR KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

26 BCA 2250596474 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

27 BCA 2250622070 BHAWANA KARN WC01 BCSL021

28 BCA 2250635605 POOJA RAGHAV WC01 BCSL021

29 BCA 2250731403 VIKASH WC01 BCSL021

30 BCA 2250770354 ATUL KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

1 BCA 2250774196 VICKY WC01 BCSL021

2 BCA 2250784511 AYUSHMAAN WC01 BCSL021

3 BCA 2251007840 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

4 BCA 2251043391 PIYUSH WC01 BCSL021

5 BCA 2251044802 ASHEESH GUPTA WC01 BCSL021

6 BCA 2251054800 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL021

7 BCA 2251054924 RITIKA KUMARI WC01 BCSL021

8 BCA 2251055962 KAJAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL021

9 BCA 2251210987 PIYUSH GUPTA WC01 BCSL021

10 BCA 2251277698 RAJ SRIVASTAVA WC01 BCSL021

11 BCA 2251355804 ROHAN DHIR WC01 BCSL021

12 BCA 2251443762 SACHIN SAGAR WC01 BCSL021

13 BCA 2251484083 NIRUPAMA MANDAL WC01 BCSL021

14 BCA 2251484186 SANJU HALDHAR WC01 BCSL021

15 BCA 2251515939 MUSKAN SINGH WC01 BCSL021

16 BCA 2251517530 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

17 BCA 2251818200 ANU WC01 BCSL021

18 BCA 2251841112 AMIT SINGH WC01 BCSL021

19 BCA 2252005288 KRISHNA KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

20 BCA 2252053861 VIVEK SINGH RANA WC01 BCSL021

21 BCA 2252236100 PINTU KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

22 BCA 2252269399 HAVIBA WC01 BCSL021

23 BCA 2252278343 SONI KUMARI WC01 BCSL021

24 BCA 2252279761 PREETI KUMARI WC01 BCSL021

25 BCA 2252326328 GAURAV WC01 BCSL021

26 BCA 2252709986 BULBUL WC01 BCSL021

27 BCA 2252794993 TARUN KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

28 BCA 2252810311 CHANDAN WC01 BCSL021

29 BCA 2252865401 RAJAT SHARMA WC01 BCSL021

30 BCA 2252920725 MD ARSHAD WC01 BCSL021

1 BCA 2252927545 URVASHI SINGH WC01 BCSL021

2 BCA 2253044340 MRIDUL SINGH BISHT WC01 BCSL021

3 BCA 2253169964 KAPIL ADHIKARI WC01 BCSL021

4 BCA 2106490854 PURNIMA WC01 BCSL021

5 BCA 2252707730 ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI WC01 BCSL021

6 BCA 2253079135 RIYA GUPTA WC01 BCSL021

7 BCA 2252512019 POOJA WC01 BCSL021

8 BCA 2251275416 BHARAT RAWAT WC01 BCSL021

9 BCA 2250202288 NAGMANI KUMAR WC01 BCSL021
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10 BCA 2251010839 ASHISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

11 BCA 2252021592 KANAK BHATT WC01 BCSL021

12 BCA 2252165115 FARHAN FAISHAL WC01 BCSL021

13 BCA 2250379463 NEHA WC01 BCSL021

14 BCA 2251017788 SUMIT PAL WC01 BCSL021

15 BCA 2250192533 MANISH WC01 BCSL021

16 BCA 2250713879 RAKHI WC01 BCSL021

17 BCA 2251056320 HASNAIN ANSARI WC01 BCSL021

18 BCA 2251312510 AMAN ANSARI WC01 BCSL021

19 BCA 2250907529 SAPNA WC01 BCSL021

20 BCA 2252911847 MOHD ISHAN WC01 BCSL021

21 BCA 2200990218 HEMANT BHARGAWA WC01 BCSL021

22 BCA 2250124056 KULDEEP VERMA WC01 BCSL021

23 BCA 2251485557 VIKAS KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

24 BCA 2251485881 PRADEEP YADAV WC01 BCSL021

25 BCA 2251840760 ASHUTOSH NAYAK WC01 BCSL021

26 BCA 2252279231 LALIT WC01 BCSL021

27 BCA 2250708717 PRIYANKA KUMARI WC01 BCSL021

28 BCA 2250708743 PRAGYA KUMARI WC01 BCSL021

29 BCA 2250591913 ADUAIT KUNWAR WC01 BCSL021

30 BCA 2251056022 ROHIT BISHT WC01 BCSL021

1 BCA 197604083 BHOJENDRA SINGH WC01 BCSL021

2 BCA 2250943362 CHETAN WC01 BCSL021

3 BCA 2252265198 JUNAID WC01 BCSL021

4 BCA 2105052107 RAJNEESH KUMAR YADAV WC01 BCSL021

5 BCA 2107509390 KARTIK KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

6 BCA 2200576358 DEEPANSHI TYAGI WC01 BCSL021

7 BCA 2250444110 PRIYANSHI WC01 BCSL021

8 BCA 2250577469 ADARSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL021

9 BCA 2250592144 MADHUR ATTREYA WC01 BCSL021

10 BCA 2250716097 DIVYANSHU SHARMA WC01 BCSL021

11 BCA 2100029526 NITISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

12 BCA 2250655983 DANISH SAIFI WC01 BCSL021

13 BCA 2100036654 MANISH CHANDRA SINGH WC01 BCSL021

14 BCA 2252928325 SAHDEV WC01 BCSL021

15 BCA 197598908 SHIVANI KUMARI WC01 BCSL021

16 BCA 197630143 SAURAV KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL021

17 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL021

18 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL021

19 BCA 2100513058 DHEERAJ KUSHWAHA WC01 BCSL021

20 BCA 2101095970 PRABAL PRATAP SINGH WC01 BCSL021

1 BCA 2205000811 PRITHVI RAJ HARSH WC01 BCSL022

2 BCA 2001720190 PRADEEP KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

3 BCA 2253219710 VAIBHAV RAJ WC01 BCSL022

4 BCA 2253219751 VIKAS KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

5 BCA 197634925 MOHIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL022

6 BCA 2003323633 SONU KUMAR WC01 BCSL022
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7 BCA 2003379123 KESHWAR SHARMA WC01 BCSL022

8 BCA 2106010235 SONAM WC01 BCSL022

9 BCA 2106028384 DEEPAK BISHT WC01 BCSL022

10 BCA 2106110234 ANURAG SINGH WC01 BCSL022

11 BCA 2106194071 VISHAL SINGH WC01 BCSL022

12 BCA 2106460660 SURAJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

13 BCA 2200003818 HARSH WC01 BCSL022

14 BCA 2200338880 DIVYA CHAUDHARY WC01 BCSL022

15 BCA 2200481329 RANVEER SINGH WC01 BCSL022

16 BCA 2200562462 RONOJIT SHIL WC01 BCSL022

17 BCA 2201098607 SURAJ KUMAR MAHTO WC01 BCSL022

18 BCA 2250054350 RITIK KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

19 BCA 2250066957 SACHIN SOLANKI WC01 BCSL022

20 BCA 2250085807 ROHAN SINGH WC01 BCSL022

21 BCA 2250146292 VIKASH KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

22 BCA 2250173699 CHARU WC01 BCSL022

23 BCA 2250242296 CHIRAG UJJWAL WC01 BCSL022

24 BCA 2250300129 KISHOR SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL022

25 BCA 2250309002 GOPAL KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL022

26 BCA 2250429780 SAGAR KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

27 BCA 2250596474 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

28 BCA 2250622070 BHAWANA KARN WC01 BCSL022

29 BCA 2250635605 POOJA RAGHAV WC01 BCSL022

30 BCA 2250731403 VIKASH WC01 BCSL022

1 BCA 2250770354 ATUL KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

2 BCA 2250774196 VICKY WC01 BCSL022

3 BCA 2250784511 AYUSHMAAN WC01 BCSL022

4 BCA 2251007840 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

5 BCA 2251043391 PIYUSH WC01 BCSL022

6 BCA 2251044802 ASHEESH GUPTA WC01 BCSL022

7 BCA 2251054800 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL022

8 BCA 2251054924 RITIKA KUMARI WC01 BCSL022

9 BCA 2251055962 KAJAL KUMARI WC01 BCSL022

10 BCA 2251210987 PIYUSH GUPTA WC01 BCSL022

11 BCA 2251277698 RAJ SRIVASTAVA WC01 BCSL022

12 BCA 2251355804 ROHAN DHIR WC01 BCSL022

13 BCA 2251443762 SACHIN SAGAR WC01 BCSL022

14 BCA 2251484083 NIRUPAMA MANDAL WC01 BCSL022

15 BCA 2251484186 SANJU HALDHAR WC01 BCSL022

16 BCA 2251515939 MUSKAN SINGH WC01 BCSL022

17 BCA 2251517530 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

18 BCA 2251818200 ANU WC01 BCSL022

19 BCA 2251841112 AMIT SINGH WC01 BCSL022

20 BCA 2252005288 KRISHNA KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

21 BCA 2252053861 VIVEK SINGH RANA WC01 BCSL022

22 BCA 2252236100 PINTU KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

23 BCA 2252269399 HAVIBA WC01 BCSL022
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24 BCA 2252278343 SONI KUMARI WC01 BCSL022

25 BCA 2252279761 PREETI KUMARI WC01 BCSL022

26 BCA 2252326328 GAURAV WC01 BCSL022

27 BCA 2252709986 BULBUL WC01 BCSL022

28 BCA 2252794993 TARUN KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

29 BCA 2252810311 CHANDAN WC01 BCSL022

30 BCA 2252865401 RAJAT SHARMA WC01 BCSL022

1 BCA 2252920725 MD ARSHAD WC01 BCSL022

2 BCA 2252927545 URVASHI SINGH WC01 BCSL022

3 BCA 2253044340 MRIDUL SINGH BISHT WC01 BCSL022

4 BCA 2253169964 KAPIL ADHIKARI WC01 BCSL022

5 BCA 2106490854 PURNIMA WC01 BCSL022

6 BCA 2252707730 ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI WC01 BCSL022

7 BCA 2253079135 RIYA GUPTA WC01 BCSL022

8 BCA 2252512019 POOJA WC01 BCSL022

9 BCA 2251275416 BHARAT RAWAT WC01 BCSL022

10 BCA 2250202288 NAGMANI KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

11 BCA 2251010839 ASHISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

12 BCA 2252021592 KANAK BHATT WC01 BCSL022

13 BCA 2252165115 FARHAN FAISHAL WC01 BCSL022

14 BCA 2250379463 NEHA WC01 BCSL022

15 BCA 2251017788 SUMIT PAL WC01 BCSL022

16 BCA 2250192533 MANISH WC01 BCSL022

17 BCA 2250713879 RAKHI WC01 BCSL022

18 BCA 2251056320 HASNAIN ANSARI WC01 BCSL022

19 BCA 2251312510 AMAN ANSARI WC01 BCSL022

20 BCA 2250907529 SAPNA WC01 BCSL022

21 BCA 2252911847 MOHD ISHAN WC01 BCSL022

22 BCA 2250124056 KULDEEP VERMA WC01 BCSL022

23 BCA 2251485557 VIKAS KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

24 BCA 2251485881 PRADEEP YADAV WC01 BCSL022

25 BCA 2251840760 ASHUTOSH NAYAK WC01 BCSL022

26 BCA 2252279231 LALIT WC01 BCSL022

27 BCA 2250708717 PRIYANKA KUMARI WC01 BCSL022

28 BCA 2250708743 PRAGYA KUMARI WC01 BCSL022

29 BCA 2250591913 ADUAIT KUNWAR WC01 BCSL022

30 BCA 2251056022 ROHIT BISHT WC01 BCSL022

1 BCA 2250943362 CHETAN WC01 BCSL022

2 BCA 2252265198 JUNAID WC01 BCSL022

3 BCA 2105052107 RAJNEESH KUMAR YADAV WC01 BCSL022

4 BCA 2107509390 KARTIK KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

5 BCA 2200576358 DEEPANSHI TYAGI WC01 BCSL022

6 BCA 2250444110 PRIYANSHI WC01 BCSL022

7 BCA 2250577469 ADARSH SINGH RAWAT WC01 BCSL022

8 BCA 2250592144 MADHUR ATTREYA WC01 BCSL022

9 BCA 2250716097 DIVYANSHU SHARMA WC01 BCSL022

10 BCA 2252435231 KIRTI TOMER WC01 BCSL022
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11 BCA 2100029526 NITISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

12 BCA 2250655983 DANISH SAIFI WC01 BCSL022

13 BCA 2100036654 MANISH CHANDRA SINGH WC01 BCSL022

14 BCA 2252928325 SAHDEV WC01 BCSL022

15 BCA 2004334798 AKASH JHA WC01 BCSL022

16 BCA 197598908 SHIVANI KUMARI WC01 BCSL022

17 BCA 197607057 SURBHI WC01 BCSL022

18 BCA 197630143 SAURAV KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL022

19 BCA 197641938 PUSHPENDER SINGH BISHT WC01 BCSL022

20 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL022

21 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL022

22 BCA 2100513058 DHEERAJ KUSHWAHA WC01 BCSL022

1 BCA 2003379123 KESHWAR SHARMA WC01 BCSL032

2 BCA 2105140682 SANDEEP SHRIVASTAV WC01 BCSL032

3 BCA 2105302823 MOHD HASIB WC01 BCSL032

4 BCA 2107253461 PRASHANT VAJPAI WC01 BCSL032

5 BCA 2105522068 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL032

6 BCA 2106182208 DAKSH RAWAT WC01 BCSL032

7 BCA 196550337 DEEPAK SINGH WC01 BCSL032

8 BCA 197641938 PUSHPENDER SINGH BISHT WC01 BCSL032

9 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL032

10 BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA WC01 BCSL032

11 BCA 2105027927 KRITY RAJ WC01 BCSL032

12 BCA 197616095 AL SAJID MALIK WC01 BCSL032

1 BCA 186949005 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL033

2 BCA 2002985173 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL033

3 BCA 2003310744 CHANDAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL033

4 BCA 2003318386 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL033

5 BCA 2106010195 DUSHYANT KARIL WC01 BCSL033

6 BCA 2106010277 DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL033

7 BCA 2106254000 RAJEEV KUMAR WC01 BCSL033

8 BCA 2106445114 AMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL033

9 BCA 2107253461 PRASHANT VAJPAI WC01 BCSL033

10 BCA 2107256603 PREM SINGH NEGI WC01 BCSL033

11 BCA 2107296653 MITHUN KUMAR WC01 BCSL033

12 BCA 166526107 MRADUL KRASHAN WC01 BCSL033

13 BCA 2105522068 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL033

14 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL033

15 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL033

16 BCA 2105027927 KRITY RAJ WC01 BCSL033

17 BCA 197616095 AL SAJID MALIK WC01 BCSL033

1 BCA 2003379123 KESHWAR SHARMA WC01 BCSL034

2 BCA 2105302823 MOHD HASIB WC01 BCSL034

3 BCA 2106249317 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL034

4 BCA 2106698982 GAUTAM SINGH BUTOLA WC01 BCSL034

5 BCA 2100029526 NITISH KUMAR WC01 BCSL034

6 BCA 2105522068 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL034
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7 BCA 2004334798 AKASH JHA WC01 BCSL034

8 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL034

9 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL034

10 BCA 2100504930 GEETANJALI SHARMA WC01 BCSL034

11 BCA 2105027927 KRITY RAJ WC01 BCSL034

12 BCA 197616095 AL SAJID MALIK WC01 BCSL034

1 BCA 2105276128 GULSHAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

2 BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN WC01 BCSL043

3 BCA 186949005 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

4 BCA 197619542 VISHAL KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

5 BCA 2002985173 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL043

6 BCA 2003310744 CHANDAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

7 BCA 2003318386 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL043

8 BCA 2003379123 KESHWAR SHARMA WC01 BCSL043

9 BCA 2004259992 SOMIN WC01 BCSL043

10 BCA 2100035935 ANUJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

11 BCA 2105140682 SANDEEP SHRIVASTAV WC01 BCSL043

12 BCA 2105302823 MOHD HASIB WC01 BCSL043

13 BCA 2105364804 VIKASH YADAV WC01 BCSL043

14 BCA 2105380174 AMAN RAWAT WC01 BCSL043

15 BCA 2105397578 RAHUL SINGH WC01 BCSL043

16 BCA 2105830414 NITESH KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

17 BCA 2105830590 PAYAL GARG WC01 BCSL043

18 BCA 2105901821 ROHIT KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL043

19 BCA 2106010195 DUSHYANT KARIL WC01 BCSL043

20 BCA 2106010235 SONAM WC01 BCSL043

21 BCA 2106010277 DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL043

22 BCA 2106010298 AMAN KHAN WC01 BCSL043

23 BCA 2106027958 VISHAL KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

24 BCA 2106028384 DEEPAK BISHT WC01 BCSL043

25 BCA 2106055543 SURAJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

1 BCA 2106110234 ANURAG SINGH WC01 BCSL043

2 BCA 2106133610 VIVEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

3 BCA 2106178511 DIYA RAWAT WC01 BCSL043

4 BCA 2106194071 VISHAL SINGH WC01 BCSL043

5 BCA 2106199129 KHUSHI MANRAL WC01 BCSL043

6 BCA 2106199290 PREETI NEGI WC01 BCSL043

7 BCA 2106213150 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL043

8 BCA 2106233394 ASHISH WC01 BCSL043

9 BCA 2106243303 RASHMI SARKAR WC01 BCSL043

10 BCA 2106249317 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

11 BCA 2106249641 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

12 BCA 2106254000 RAJEEV KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

13 BCA 2106284787 SOURABH PANT WC01 BCSL043

14 BCA 2106359910 ROSHAN KUSHWAHA WC01 BCSL043

15 BCA 2106445114 AMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

16 BCA 2106580921 DHURUV WC01 BCSL043
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17 BCA 2106584104 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL043

18 BCA 2106698982 GAUTAM SINGH BUTOLA WC01 BCSL043

19 BCA 2106922536 VIVEK CHAURASIYA WC01 BCSL043

20 BCA 2107024655 AASHISH SINGH KUSHWAH WC01 BCSL043

21 BCA 2107035644 ABHISHEK SINGH WC01 BCSL043

22 BCA 2107036527 MOHIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

23 BCA 2107115729 ABHISHEK MAMGAIN WC01 BCSL043

24 BCA 2107253461 PRASHANT VAJPAI WC01 BCSL043

25 BCA 2107256603 PREM SINGH NEGI WC01 BCSL043

1 BCA 2107296653 MITHUN KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

2 BCA 2107743366 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL043

3 BCA 2107744059 ADITYA RATHORE WC01 BCSL043

4 BCA 2106174352 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

5 BCA 2106490854 PURNIMA WC01 BCSL043

6 BCA 2106074728 AMAN JUYAL WC01 BCSL043

7 BCA 2107590396 AYUSHI ARYA WC01 BCSL043

8 BCA 197634774 DEEPAK RAWAT WC01 BCSL043

9 BCA 197604083 BHOJENDRA SINGH WC01 BCSL043

10 BCA 2105365056 ANSHIKA VERMA WC01 BCSL043

11 BCA 2105042937 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

12 BCA 2107296611 SANJEEVANI CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL043

13 BCA 2105522068 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL043

14 BCA 2000921420 NIRAJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

15 BCA 2004334627 RITIKA YADAV WC01 BCSL043

16 BCA 2004334798 AKASH JHA WC01 BCSL043

17 BCA 186942002 NEELKAMAL PANDIT WC01 BCSL043

18 BCA 196550337 DEEPAK SINGH WC01 BCSL043

19 BCA 196551210 SHAH ALAM WC01 BCSL043

20 BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 BCSL043

21 BCA 197641938 PUSHPENDER SINGH BISHT WC01 BCSL043

22 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL043

23 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

24 BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI WC01 BCSL043

25 BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

1 BCA 2100504930 GEETANJALI SHARMA WC01 BCSL043

2 BCA 2101095970 PRABAL PRATAP SINGH WC01 BCSL043

3 BCA 2105027927 KRITY RAJ WC01 BCSL043

4 BCA 2105098427 LALIT UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL043

5 BCA 2105276160 SACHIN PATEL WC01 BCSL043

6 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL043

7 BCA 191818030 NEHA WC01 BCSL043

1 BCA 2105276128 GULSHAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

2 BCA 176587590 AMBUJ WC01 BCSL044

3 BCA 197619542 VISHAL KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

4 BCA 2002985173 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL044

5 BCA 2003310744 CHANDAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

6 BCA 2003379123 KESHWAR SHARMA WC01 BCSL044

BATCH2

BATCH3

BATCH4

BATCH1



7 BCA 2004259992 SOMIN WC01 BCSL044

8 BCA 2105140682 SANDEEP SHRIVASTAV WC01 BCSL044

9 BCA 2105302823 MOHD HASIB WC01 BCSL044

10 BCA 2105364804 VIKASH YADAV WC01 BCSL044

11 BCA 2105380174 AMAN RAWAT WC01 BCSL044

12 BCA 2105397578 RAHUL SINGH WC01 BCSL044

13 BCA 2105830414 NITESH KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

14 BCA 2105830590 PAYAL GARG WC01 BCSL044

15 BCA 2105901821 ROHIT KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL044

16 BCA 2106010195 DUSHYANT KARIL WC01 BCSL044

17 BCA 2106010235 SONAM WC01 BCSL044

18 BCA 2106010277 DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL044

19 BCA 2106010298 AMAN KHAN WC01 BCSL044

20 BCA 2106027958 VISHAL KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

1 BCA 2106028384 DEEPAK BISHT WC01 BCSL044

2 BCA 2106055543 SURAJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

3 BCA 2106110234 ANURAG SINGH WC01 BCSL044

4 BCA 2106133610 VIVEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

5 BCA 2106178511 DIYA RAWAT WC01 BCSL044

6 BCA 2106194071 VISHAL SINGH WC01 BCSL044

7 BCA 2106199129 KHUSHI MANRAL WC01 BCSL044

8 BCA 2106199290 PREETI NEGI WC01 BCSL044

9 BCA 2106213150 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL044

10 BCA 2106233394 ASHISH WC01 BCSL044

11 BCA 2106243303 RASHMI SARKAR WC01 BCSL044

12 BCA 2106249317 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

13 BCA 2106249641 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

14 BCA 2106254000 RAJEEV KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

15 BCA 2106284787 SOURABH PANT WC01 BCSL044

16 BCA 2106359910 ROSHAN KUSHWAHA WC01 BCSL044

17 BCA 2106445114 AMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

18 BCA 2106580921 DHURUV WC01 BCSL044

19 BCA 2106584104 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL044

20 BCA 2106698982 GAUTAM SINGH BUTOLA WC01 BCSL044

1 BCA 2106922536 VIVEK CHAURASIYA WC01 BCSL044

2 BCA 2107024655 AASHISH SINGH KUSHWAH WC01 BCSL044

3 BCA 2107035644 ABHISHEK SINGH WC01 BCSL044

4 BCA 2107036527 MOHIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

5 BCA 2107115729 ABHISHEK MAMGAIN WC01 BCSL044

6 BCA 2107253461 PRASHANT VAJPAI WC01 BCSL044

7 BCA 2107256603 PREM SINGH NEGI WC01 BCSL044

8 BCA 2107296653 MITHUN KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

9 BCA 2107743366 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL044

10 BCA 2107744059 ADITYA RATHORE WC01 BCSL044

11 BCA 2106174352 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

12 BCA 2106490854 PURNIMA WC01 BCSL044

13 BCA 2106074728 AMAN JUYAL WC01 BCSL044
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14 BCA 2107590396 AYUSHI ARYA WC01 BCSL044

15 BCA 197634774 DEEPAK RAWAT WC01 BCSL044

16 BCA 197604083 BHOJENDRA SINGH WC01 BCSL044

17 BCA 2105365056 ANSHIKA VERMA WC01 BCSL044

18 BCA 181494830 PRASHANT SINGH WC01 BCSL044

19 BCA 197599616 PANKAJ SHARMA WC01 BCSL044

20 BCA 197630319 NEETU RAWAT WC01 BCSL044

1 BCA 2105042937 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

2 BCA 2107296611 SANJEEVANI CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL044

3 BCA 2105522068 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL044

4 BCA 2106182208 DAKSH RAWAT WC01 BCSL044

5 BCA 196550337 DEEPAK SINGH WC01 BCSL044

6 BCA 196551210 SHAH ALAM WC01 BCSL044

7 BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 BCSL044

8 BCA 197630143 SAURAV KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL044

9 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 BCSL044

10 BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI WC01 BCSL044

11 BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR WC01 BCSL044

12 BCA 2100504930 GEETANJALI SHARMA WC01 BCSL044

13 BCA 2101095970 PRABAL PRATAP SINGH WC01 BCSL044

14 BCA 2105027927 KRITY RAJ WC01 BCSL044

15 BCA 2105098427 LALIT UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL044

16 BCA 2105276160 SACHIN PATEL WC01 BCSL044

17 BCA 191818030 NEHA WC01 BCSL044

1 BCA 2105276128 GULSHAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

2 BCA 176587590 AMBUJ WC01 BCSL045

3 BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH WC01 BCSL045

4 BCA 2003310744 CHANDAN KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

5 BCA 2003318386 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL045

6 BCA 2003379123 KESHWAR SHARMA WC01 BCSL045

7 BCA 2004259992 SOMIN WC01 BCSL045

8 BCA 2105140682 SANDEEP SHRIVASTAV WC01 BCSL045

9 BCA 2105302823 MOHD HASIB WC01 BCSL045

10 BCA 2105364804 VIKASH YADAV WC01 BCSL045

11 BCA 2105380174 AMAN RAWAT WC01 BCSL045

12 BCA 2105397578 RAHUL SINGH WC01 BCSL045

13 BCA 2105830414 NITESH KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

14 BCA 2105830590 PAYAL GARG WC01 BCSL045

15 BCA 2105901821 ROHIT KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL045

16 BCA 2106010195 DUSHYANT KARIL WC01 BCSL045

17 BCA 2106010277 DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA WC01 BCSL045

18 BCA 2106010298 AMAN KHAN WC01 BCSL045

19 BCA 2106027958 VISHAL KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

20 BCA 2106028384 DEEPAK BISHT WC01 BCSL045

1 BCA 2106055543 SURAJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

2 BCA 2106110234 ANURAG SINGH WC01 BCSL045

3 BCA 2106133610 VIVEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL045
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4 BCA 2106178511 DIYA RAWAT WC01 BCSL045

5 BCA 2106194071 VISHAL SINGH WC01 BCSL045

6 BCA 2106199129 KHUSHI MANRAL WC01 BCSL045

7 BCA 2106199290 PREETI NEGI WC01 BCSL045

8 BCA 2106213150 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL045

9 BCA 2106233394 ASHISH WC01 BCSL045

10 BCA 2106243303 RASHMI SARKAR WC01 BCSL045

11 BCA 2106249317 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

12 BCA 2106249641 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

13 BCA 2106254000 RAJEEV KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

14 BCA 2106284787 SOURABH PANT WC01 BCSL045

15 BCA 2106359910 ROSHAN KUSHWAHA WC01 BCSL045

16 BCA 2106445114 AMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

17 BCA 2106580921 DHURUV WC01 BCSL045

18 BCA 2106584104 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL045

19 BCA 2106698982 GAUTAM SINGH BUTOLA WC01 BCSL045

20 BCA 2106922536 VIVEK CHAURASIYA WC01 BCSL045

1 BCA 2107024655 AASHISH SINGH KUSHWAH WC01 BCSL045

2 BCA 2107035644 ABHISHEK SINGH WC01 BCSL045

3 BCA 2107036527 MOHIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

4 BCA 2107115729 ABHISHEK MAMGAIN WC01 BCSL045

5 BCA 2107253461 PRASHANT VAJPAI WC01 BCSL045

6 BCA 2107256603 PREM SINGH NEGI WC01 BCSL045

7 BCA 2107296653 MITHUN KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

8 BCA 2107743366 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL045

9 BCA 2107744059 ADITYA RATHORE WC01 BCSL045

10 BCA 2106174352 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

11 BCA 2106490854 PURNIMA WC01 BCSL045

12 BCA 2106074728 AMAN JUYAL WC01 BCSL045

13 BCA 2107590396 AYUSHI ARYA WC01 BCSL045

14 BCA 197634774 DEEPAK RAWAT WC01 BCSL045

15 BCA 197604083 BHOJENDRA SINGH WC01 BCSL045

16 BCA 2105365056 ANSHIKA VERMA WC01 BCSL045

17 BCA 166526107 MRADUL KRASHAN WC01 BCSL045

18 BCA 170147456 KAVYA MITTAL WC01 BCSL045

19 BCA 2105042937 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

20 BCA 2107296611 SANJEEVANI CHAUHAN WC01 BCSL045

1 BCA 2105522068 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL045

2 BCA 2004334627 RITIKA YADAV WC01 BCSL045

3 BCA 186942002 NEELKAMAL PANDIT WC01 BCSL045

4 BCA 196550337 DEEPAK SINGH WC01 BCSL045

5 BCA 196551210 SHAH ALAM WC01 BCSL045

6 BCA 197598908 SHIVANI KUMARI WC01 BCSL045

7 BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 BCSL045

8 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL045

9 BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI WC01 BCSL045

10 BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR WC01 BCSL045
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11 BCA 2100504930 GEETANJALI SHARMA WC01 BCSL045

12 BCA 2101095970 PRABAL PRATAP SINGH WC01 BCSL045

13 BCA 2105027927 KRITY RAJ WC01 BCSL045

14 BCA 2105098427 LALIT UPADHYAY WC01 BCSL045

15 BCA 2105276160 SACHIN PATEL WC01 BCSL045

16 BCA 191818030 NEHA WC01 BCSL045

1 BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN WC01 BCSL056

2 BCA 197591629 HARI OM TRIPATHI WC01 BCSL056

3 BCA 197593529 VISHAL BIRTHWAL WC01 BCSL056

4 BCA 197619306 SURBHI WC01 BCSL056

5 BCA 2003379123 KESHWAR SHARMA WC01 BCSL056

6 BCA 2100035935 ANUJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL056

7 BCA 197604083 BHOJENDRA SINGH WC01 BCSL056

8 BCA 186933898 PRACHI WC01 BCSL056

9 BCA 186947137 AYUSHI GUPTA WC01 BCSL056

10 BCA 2004334627 RITIKA YADAV WC01 BCSL056

11 BCA 197598908 SHIVANI KUMARI WC01 BCSL056

12 BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 BCSL056

13 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL056

14 BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA WC01 BCSL056

15 BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR WC01 BCSL056

16 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL056

17 BCA 191818030 NEHA WC01 BCSL056

1 BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN WC01 BCSL057

2 BCA 197593529 VISHAL BIRTHWAL WC01 BCSL057

3 BCA 2003379123 KESHWAR SHARMA WC01 BCSL057

4 BCA 2100035935 ANUJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL057

5 BCA 181494830 PRASHANT SINGH WC01 BCSL057

6 BCA 186933898 PRACHI WC01 BCSL057

7 BCA 161496301 SHWETA SHARMA WC01 BCSL057

8 BCA 186942002 NEELKAMAL PANDIT WC01 BCSL057

9 BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 BCSL057

10 BCA 2003027858 ANKIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL057

11 BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA WC01 BCSL057

12 BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR WC01 BCSL057

13 BCA 191818030 NEHA WC01 BCSL057

1 BCA 176587590 AMBUJ WC01 BCSL058

2 BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN WC01 BCSL058

3 BCA 186949005 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 BCSL058

4 BCA 197593529 VISHAL BIRTHWAL WC01 BCSL058

5 BCA 2100035935 ANUJ KUMAR WC01 BCSL058

6 BCA 186943494 SHAILENDRA SINGH WC01 BCSL058

7 BCA 197630319 NEETU RAWAT WC01 BCSL058

8 BCA 186933898 PRACHI WC01 BCSL058

9 BCA 186947137 AYUSHI GUPTA WC01 BCSL058

10 BCA 2004334798 AKASH JHA WC01 BCSL058

11 BCA 161496301 SHWETA SHARMA WC01 BCSL058
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12 BCA 186942002 NEELKAMAL PANDIT WC01 BCSL058

13 BCA 197602209 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 BCSL058

14 BCA 2003114314 SEEMA SHARMA WC01 BCSL058

15 BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR WC01 BCSL058

16 BCA 197619431 NAVNEET KUMAR WC01 BCSL058

1 BCA 2001720190 PRADEEP KUMAR WC01 BCSL063

2 BCA 181509425 ROSHNI PARVEEN WC01 BCSL063

3 BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH WC01 BCSL063

4 BCA 197634925 MOHIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 BCSL063

5 BCA 2003318386 SHIVANI WC01 BCSL063

6 BCA 181494830 PRASHANT SINGH WC01 BCSL063

7 BCA 186922230 RISHABH AZAD WC01 BCSL063

8 BCA 197630319 NEETU RAWAT WC01 BCSL063

9 BCA 186933898 PRACHI WC01 BCSL063

10 BCA 186947137 AYUSHI GUPTA WC01 BCSL063

11 BCA 2004334627 RITIKA YADAV WC01 BCSL063

12 BCA 2004334798 AKASH JHA WC01 BCSL063

13 BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR WC01 BCSL063

1 BCA 2105276128 GULSHAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

2 BCA 176587590 AMBUJ WC01 MCSL016

3 BCA 197597580 SHIVANSH SINGH WC01 MCSL016

4 BCA 2105140682 SANDEEP SHRIVASTAV WC01 MCSL016

5 BCA 2105302823 MOHD HASIB WC01 MCSL016

6 BCA 2105364804 VIKASH YADAV WC01 MCSL016

7 BCA 2105380174 AMAN RAWAT WC01 MCSL016

8 BCA 2105397578 RAHUL SINGH WC01 MCSL016

9 BCA 2105830414 NITESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

10 BCA 2105830590 PAYAL GARG WC01 MCSL016

11 BCA 2105901821 ROHIT KUMAR JHA WC01 MCSL016

12 BCA 2106010195 DUSHYANT KARIL WC01 MCSL016

13 BCA 2106010235 SONAM WC01 MCSL016

14 BCA 2106010277 DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA WC01 MCSL016

15 BCA 2106010298 AMAN KHAN WC01 MCSL016

16 BCA 2106027958 VISHAL KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

17 BCA 2106028384 DEEPAK BISHT WC01 MCSL016

18 BCA 2106055543 SURAJ KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

19 BCA 2106110234 ANURAG SINGH WC01 MCSL016

20 BCA 2106133610 VIVEK KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

1 BCA 2106178511 DIYA RAWAT WC01 MCSL016

2 BCA 2106194071 VISHAL SINGH WC01 MCSL016

3 BCA 2106199129 KHUSHI MANRAL WC01 MCSL016

4 BCA 2106199290 PREETI NEGI WC01 MCSL016

5 BCA 2106213150 HIMANSHU CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL016

6 BCA 2106233394 ASHISH WC01 MCSL016

7 BCA 2106243303 RASHMI SARKAR WC01 MCSL016

8 BCA 2106249317 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

9 BCA 2106249641 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC01 MCSL016
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10 BCA 2106254000 RAJEEV KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

11 BCA 2106284787 SOURABH PANT WC01 MCSL016

12 BCA 2106359910 ROSHAN KUSHWAHA WC01 MCSL016

13 BCA 2106445114 AMIT KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

14 BCA 2106580921 DHURUV WC01 MCSL016

15 BCA 2106584104 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL016

16 BCA 2106698982 GAUTAM SINGH BUTOLA WC01 MCSL016

17 BCA 2107024655 AASHISH SINGH KUSHWAH WC01 MCSL016

18 BCA 2107035644 ABHISHEK SINGH WC01 MCSL016

19 BCA 2107036527 MOHIT KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

20 BCA 2107115729 ABHISHEK MAMGAIN WC01 MCSL016

1 BCA 2107253461 PRASHANT VAJPAI WC01 MCSL016

2 BCA 2107256603 PREM SINGH NEGI WC01 MCSL016

3 BCA 2107296653 MITHUN KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

4 BCA 2107743366 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL016

5 BCA 2107744059 ADITYA RATHORE WC01 MCSL016

6 BCA 2106174352 ABHISHEK KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

7 BCA 2106490854 PURNIMA WC01 MCSL016

8 BCA 2106074728 AMAN JUYAL WC01 MCSL016

9 BCA 2107590396 AYUSHI ARYA WC01 MCSL016

10 BCA 197604083 BHOJENDRA SINGH WC01 MCSL016

11 BCA 2105365056 ANSHIKA VERMA WC01 MCSL016

12 BCA 197599616 PANKAJ SHARMA WC01 MCSL016

13 BCA 2105042937 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

14 BCA 2107296611 SANJEEVANI CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL016

15 BCA 2105522068 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL016

16 BCA 2106182208 DAKSH RAWAT WC01 MCSL016

17 BCA 196550337 DEEPAK SINGH WC01 MCSL016

18 BCA 196551210 SHAH ALAM WC01 MCSL016

19 BCA 197644428 SHAKSHI WC01 MCSL016

20 BCA 2003351337 MAMTA BHARTI WC01 MCSL016

1 BCA 2003351738 ADITYA KUMAR WC01 MCSL016

2 BCA 2100504930 GEETANJALI SHARMA WC01 MCSL016

3 BCA 2101095970 PRABAL PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL016

4 BCA 2105027927 KRITY RAJ WC01 MCSL016

5 BCA 2105098427 LALIT UPADHYAY WC01 MCSL016

6 BCA 2105276160 SACHIN PATEL WC01 MCSL016

7 BCA 191818030 NEHA WC01 MCSL016

8 MCA 188777704 SANJEET WC01 MCSL016

9 MCA 188057087 PREETI GUPTA WC01 MCSL016

10 MCA 186954630 JITENDER PAUL WC01 MCSL016

11 MCA 2004293580 ANSHIKA PAL WC01 MCSL016

1 MCA 188777704 SANJEET WC01 MCSL017

2 MCA 188057087 PREETI GUPTA WC01 MCSL017

3 MCA 186954630 JITENDER PAUL WC01 MCSL017

4 MCA 2001996614 ROHAN VERMA WC01 MCSL017

5 MCA 191801043 MANU MISHRA WC01 MCSL017
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6 MCA 197656304 SHABNAM WC01 MCSL017

7 MCA 197647122 RITU NAGAR WC01 MCSL017

1 MCA 188777704 SANJEET WC01 MCSL025

2 MCA 186954630 JITENDER PAUL WC01 MCSL025

3 MCA 197639798 MILIT MISHRA WC01 MCSL025

4 MCA 2001996614 ROHAN VERMA WC01 MCSL025

5 MCA 191801043 MANU MISHRA WC01 MCSL025

6 MCA 197656304 SHABNAM WC01 MCSL025

7 MCA 2004293580 ANSHIKA PAL WC01 MCSL025

1 MCA 170147037 KARAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL036

2 MCA 197639798 MILIT MISHRA WC01 MCSL036

3 MCA 2001996614 ROHAN VERMA WC01 MCSL036

4 MCA 2001241599 RIYA GARG WC01 MCSL036

5 MCA 166527567 MEENA KUMARI WC01 MCSL036

6 MCA 197647122 RITU NAGAR WC01 MCSL036

7 MCA 2001240463 MEGHA MUSYUNI WC01 MCSL036

8 MCA 2004292244 KAMLA GOSWAMI WC01 MCSL036

9 MCA 166526200 RAKESH YADAV WC01 MCSL036

1 MCA 197591779 BASABDUTTA CHAKRABORTY WC01 MCSL045

2 MCA 186927720 BHARTI WC01 MCSL045

3 MCA 197639798 MILIT MISHRA WC01 MCSL045

4 MCA 2001316300 KM AMRITA SINGH WC01 MCSL045

5 MCA 2001996614 ROHAN VERMA WC01 MCSL045

6 MCA 197656304 SHABNAM WC01 MCSL045

7 MCA 176568741 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA WC01 MCSL045

8 MCA 166527567 MEENA KUMARI WC01 MCSL045

9 MCA 166527607 SAIFUDIN ALI WC01 MCSL045

10 MCA 187689273 SANTOSH KUMAR WC01 MCSL045

11 MCA 197647122 RITU NAGAR WC01 MCSL045

12 MCA 2001339287 DEEPAK DHINDWAL WC01 MCSL045

13 MCA 2001412990 SURABHI AGNIHOTRI WC01 MCSL045

1 MCA 170147037 KARAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL054

2 MCA 176573442 RIYADHAMA WC01 MCSL054

3 MCA 197621380 MOHAMMAD SUHEL WC01 MCSL054

4 MCA 166525366 SUDHANSHU WC01 MCSL054

5 MCA 166526533 SHIVAM KHANNA WC01 MCSL054

6 MCA 197607380 PRASHANT SHALOT WC01 MCSL054

7 MCA 2001996614 ROHAN VERMA WC01 MCSL054

8 MCA 176579530 TANU KUMARI WC01 MCSL054

9 MCA 176568741 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA WC01 MCSL054

10 MCA 2004292650 SHALU WC01 MCSL054

11 MCA 187696888 GAURAV SHARMA WC01 MCSL054

12 MCA 187693993 DINESH CHANDRA WC01 MCSL054

13 MCA 166527607 SAIFUDIN ALI WC01 MCSL054

14 MCA 176607718 UTKARSH PATHAK WC01 MCSL054

15 MCA 2001240463 MEGHA MUSYUNI WC01 MCSL054

16 MCA 2001339287 DEEPAK DHINDWAL WC01 MCSL054
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17 MCA 2002486894 ROSHAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL054

18 MCA 2004292244 KAMLA GOSWAMI WC01 MCSL054

19 MCA 2005689880 KUNAL SAHNI WC01 MCSL054

20 MCA 2004299423 VICHITRA SAINI WC01 MCSL054

1 PGDCA_ 2105028630 SAKSHI WC01 MCSL204

2 PGDCA_ 2252954556 ANJALI CHAUDHARY WC01 MCSL204

3 PGDCA_ 2105511720 HIMANSHU WC01 MCSL204

1 PGDCA_ 2105028630 SAKSHI WC01 MCSL205

2 PGDCA_ 2252954556 ANJALI CHAUDHARY WC01 MCSL205

3 PGDCA_ 2105511720 HIMANSHU WC01 MCSL205

4 PGDCA_ 2105028630 SAKSHI WC01 MCSL209

1 PGDCA_ 2250715845 SAKSHI SEN WC01 MCSL209

2 PGDCA_ 2105511720 HIMANSHU WC01 MCSL209

3 PGDCA_ 2105229384 SEEMA GUPTA WC01 MCSL209

1 PGDCA_ 2105028630 SAKSHI WC01 MCSL210

2 PGDCA_ 2250715845 SAKSHI SEN WC01 MCSL210

3 PGDCA_ 2105511720 HIMANSHU WC01 MCSL210

4 PGDCA_ 2105229384 SEEMA GUPTA WC01 MCSL210

1 MCA_NE 2200375224 SAHIL CHATURVEDI WC01 MCSL216

2 MCA_NE 2300435604 SUPRIYA PANDIT WC01 MCSL216

3 MCA_NE 2250250429 YASHNANDAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL216

4 MCA_NE 2253044904 AYUSHI WC01 MCSL216

5 MCA_NE 2300383584 KUMARI SHASHIKALA WC01 MCSL216

6 MCA_NE 2301519042 NEELESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL216

7 MCA_NE 2300493874 MD SAHIL WC01 MCSL216

8 MCA_NE 2300120130 ISHA VATS WC01 MCSL216

9 MCA_NE 2101154163 AKANSHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL216

10 MCA_NE 2251624950 SUNNY SINGH WC01 MCSL216

11 MCA_NE 2300318660 UTTKARSH TYAGI WC01 MCSL216

12 MCA_NE 2300804889 MUKARRAM WC01 MCSL216

13 MCA_NE 2200863384 PRIYA KUMARI WC01 MCSL216

14 MCA_NE 2250323551 SIDHANT SHASHIKAR WC01 MCSL216

15 MCA_NE 2251622710 DAYANIDHI MISHRA WC01 MCSL216

16 MCA_NE 2300105623 ANKIT WC01 MCSL216

17 MCA_NE 2300428591 RAJANI KUMARI WC01 MCSL216

18 MCA_NE 2300227318 MOHD IRFAN KHAN WC01 MCSL216

19 MCA_NE 2300039291 UDIT SINGH WC01 MCSL216

20 MCA_NE 2300055590 SHAKTI KUMAR DUBEY WC01 MCSL216

21 MCA_NE 2300078657 RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA WC01 MCSL216

22 MCA_NE 2300242966 RIMPY WC01 MCSL216

23 MCA_NE 2300386808 SANDEEP KUMAR JHA WC01 MCSL216

24 MCA_NE 2300691170 AJEET KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL216

25 MCA_NE 2300945300 SHUBHAM SINGH WC01 MCSL216

1 MCA_NE 2200123095 PRASOON DUBEY WC01 MCSL216

2 MCA_NE 2300315907 KHUSHBU AGARWAL WC01 MCSL216

3 MCA_NE 2300421555 KESHAV SHARMA WC01 MCSL216

4 MCA_NE 2300434830 MAYANK SHARMA WC01 MCSL216

BATCH1

BATCH1

BATCH1

BATCH1

BATCH1

BATCH1



5 MCA_NE 2200159143 RAMVEER SINGH WC01 MCSL216

6 MCA_NE 2300180041 SACHIN KANOJIA WC01 MCSL216

7 MCA_NE 2300039645 AAKASH DEEP WC01 MCSL216

8 MCA_NE 2300434491 SWARNIMA GUPTA WC01 MCSL216

9 MCA_NE 2300799355 VANDIT WC01 MCSL216

10 MCA_NE 2250308984 ASHISH KUMAR WC01 MCSL216

11 MCA_NE 2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA WC01 MCSL216

12 MCA_NE 2251622860 CHETAN VIR PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL216

13 MCA_NE 2300000113 MADHU GAUTAM WC01 MCSL216

14 MCA_NE 2300016465 DEEPRAJ KANDIYAL WC01 MCSL216

15 MCA_NE 2300027876 SACHIN SINGH WC01 MCSL216

16 MCA_NE 2300031304 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA WC01 MCSL216

17 MCA_NE 2300069336 SAURAV SHAKYA WC01 MCSL216

18 MCA_NE 2300069953 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 MCSL216

19 MCA_NE 2300078702 RAMESHWAR PACHAURI WC01 MCSL216

20 MCA_NE 2300112598 SAMEER SHUKLA WC01 MCSL216

21 MCA_NE 2300156301 MONI WC01 MCSL216

22 MCA_NE 2300162032 NEHA MALLICK WC01 MCSL216

23 MCA_NE 2300164884 ANAND MISHRA WC01 MCSL216

24 MCA_NE 2300177027 SAURABH SINGH WC01 MCSL216

25 MCA_NE 2300213340 ANJALI BANSAL WC01 MCSL216

1 MCA_NE 2300218390 SNEHA KUMARI PATEL WC01 MCSL216

2 MCA_NE 2300236407 SAHIL SAIFY WC01 MCSL216

3 MCA_NE 2300242626 YASH SRIVASTAVA WC01 MCSL216

4 MCA_NE 2300263146 MAYANK WC01 MCSL216

5 MCA_NE 2300275614 ARSHI AHMED WC01 MCSL216

6 MCA_NE 2300294466 SANDEEP RAI WC01 MCSL216

7 MCA_NE 2300315487 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR WC01 MCSL216

8 MCA_NE 2300315949 DINESH RAWAT WC01 MCSL216

9 MCA_NE 2300321480 KUNAL SHISHODIA WC01 MCSL216

10 MCA_NE 2300361374 NITESH KUMAR LOHANI WC01 MCSL216

11 MCA_NE 2300382000 PRASHANT MISHRA WC01 MCSL216

12 MCA_NE 2300383455 SHIPRA SRIVASTAV WC01 MCSL216

13 MCA_NE 2300383840 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH MAURYA WC01 MCSL216

14 MCA_NE 2300386921 NEHA KUMARI WC01 MCSL216

15 MCA_NE 2300387260 PRAGYA WC01 MCSL216

16 MCA_NE 2300427430 VAIBHAV DHIMAN WC01 MCSL216

17 MCA_NE 2300428082 NAMRATA SINGH WC01 MCSL216

18 MCA_NE 2300428502 PRIYANKA VERMA WC01 MCSL216

19 MCA_NE 2300433392 DURGESH RAWAT WC01 MCSL216

20 MCA_NE 2300435250 SEJAL JAIN WC01 MCSL216

21 MCA_NE 2300651286 PRIYA PANDEY WC01 MCSL216

22 MCA_NE 2300651455 HIMANI WC01 MCSL216

23 MCA_NE 2300694694 ADARSH RAJPUT WC01 MCSL216

24 MCA_NE 2300799226 NITIN MISHRA WC01 MCSL216

25 MCA_NE 2300803202 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA WC01 MCSL216

1 MCA_NE 2300813788 INDRAJEET BIND WC01 MCSL216

BATCH4

BATCH3

BATCH1



2 MCA_NE 2300818542 ARCHNA KUMARI WC01 MCSL216

3 MCA_NE 2301116068 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL216

4 MCA_NE 2301179235 AJAY SINGH NEGI WC01 MCSL216

5 MCA_NE 2301609552 YATHARTH GOSWAMI WC01 MCSL216

6 MCA_NE 2300428863 ABHAY PRATAP WC01 MCSL216

7 MCA_NE 2300695556 ARYA SHARMA WC01 MCSL216

8 MCA_NE 2201093056 NIKESH KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL216

9 MCA_NE 2250352668 CHETAN GUPTA WC01 MCSL216

10 MCA_NE 2250670709 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL216

11 MCA_NE 2300136291 BHAWNA KUMARI WC01 MCSL216

12 MCA_NE 2300502338 TAIMOOR JABRAN WC01 MCSL216

1 MCA_NE 2200375224 SAHIL CHATURVEDI WC01 MCSL217

2 MCA_NE 2300435604 SUPRIYA PANDIT WC01 MCSL217

3 MCA_NE 2250250429 YASHNANDAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL217

4 MCA_NE 2253044904 AYUSHI WC01 MCSL217

5 MCA_NE 2300383584 KUMARI SHASHIKALA WC01 MCSL217

6 MCA_NE 2301519042 NEELESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL217

7 MCA_NE 2300493874 MD SAHIL WC01 MCSL217

8 MCA_NE 2300120130 ISHA VATS WC01 MCSL217

9 MCA_NE 2101154163 AKANSHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL217

10 MCA_NE 2251624950 SUNNY SINGH WC01 MCSL217

11 MCA_NE 2300318660 UTTKARSH TYAGI WC01 MCSL217

12 MCA_NE 2300804889 MUKARRAM WC01 MCSL217

13 MCA_NE 2200863384 PRIYA KUMARI WC01 MCSL217

14 MCA_NE 2250323551 SIDHANT SHASHIKAR WC01 MCSL217

15 MCA_NE 2251622710 DAYANIDHI MISHRA WC01 MCSL217

16 MCA_NE 2300105623 ANKIT WC01 MCSL217

17 MCA_NE 2300428591 RAJANI KUMARI WC01 MCSL217

18 MCA_NE 2300227318 MOHD IRFAN KHAN WC01 MCSL217

19 MCA_NE 2300039291 UDIT SINGH WC01 MCSL217

20 MCA_NE 2300055590 SHAKTI KUMAR DUBEY WC01 MCSL217

21 MCA_NE 2300078657 RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA WC01 MCSL217

22 MCA_NE 2300242966 RIMPY WC01 MCSL217

23 MCA_NE 2300386808 SANDEEP KUMAR JHA WC01 MCSL217

24 MCA_NE 2300691170 AJEET KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL217

25 MCA_NE 2300945300 SHUBHAM SINGH WC01 MCSL217

1 MCA_NE 2300315907 KHUSHBU AGARWAL WC01 MCSL217

2 MCA_NE 2300421555 KESHAV SHARMA WC01 MCSL217

3 MCA_NE 2300434830 MAYANK SHARMA WC01 MCSL217

4 MCA_NE 2200159143 RAMVEER SINGH WC01 MCSL217

5 MCA_NE 2300180041 SACHIN KANOJIA WC01 MCSL217

6 MCA_NE 2250229972 DINESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL217

7 MCA_NE 2300039645 AAKASH DEEP WC01 MCSL217

8 MCA_NE 2300434491 SWARNIMA GUPTA WC01 MCSL217

9 MCA_NE 2300799355 VANDIT WC01 MCSL217

10 MCA_NE 2107592906 RAVI KANT WC01 MCSL217

11 MCA_NE 2250308984 ASHISH KUMAR WC01 MCSL217

BATCH4

BATCH1

BATCH2



12 MCA_NE 2250602643 HARISHYAM SHARMA WC01 MCSL217

13 MCA_NE 2250826073 SHIVAM KUMAR WC01 MCSL217

14 MCA_NE 2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA WC01 MCSL217

15 MCA_NE 2251622860 CHETAN VIR PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL217

16 MCA_NE 2300000113 MADHU GAUTAM WC01 MCSL217

17 MCA_NE 2300016465 DEEPRAJ KANDIYAL WC01 MCSL217

18 MCA_NE 2300027876 SACHIN SINGH WC01 MCSL217

19 MCA_NE 2300031304 LOKESH KUMAR SHARMA WC01 MCSL217

20 MCA_NE 2300069336 SAURAV SHAKYA WC01 MCSL217

21 MCA_NE 2300069953 SUMIT KUMAR WC01 MCSL217

22 MCA_NE 2300078702 RAMESHWAR PACHAURI WC01 MCSL217

23 MCA_NE 2300112598 SAMEER SHUKLA WC01 MCSL217

24 MCA_NE 2300156301 MONI WC01 MCSL217

25 MCA_NE 2300162032 NEHA MALLICK WC01 MCSL217

1 MCA_NE 2300164884 ANAND MISHRA WC01 MCSL217

2 MCA_NE 2300177027 SAURABH SINGH WC01 MCSL217

3 MCA_NE 2300213340 ANJALI BANSAL WC01 MCSL217

4 MCA_NE 2300218390 SNEHA KUMARI PATEL WC01 MCSL217

5 MCA_NE 2300236407 SAHIL SAIFY WC01 MCSL217

6 MCA_NE 2300242626 YASH SRIVASTAVA WC01 MCSL217

7 MCA_NE 2300263146 MAYANK WC01 MCSL217

8 MCA_NE 2300275614 ARSHI AHMED WC01 MCSL217

9 MCA_NE 2300294466 SANDEEP RAI WC01 MCSL217

10 MCA_NE 2300315487 ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR WC01 MCSL217

11 MCA_NE 2300315949 DINESH RAWAT WC01 MCSL217

12 MCA_NE 2300321480 KUNAL SHISHODIA WC01 MCSL217

13 MCA_NE 2300361374 NITESH KUMAR LOHANI WC01 MCSL217

14 MCA_NE 2300382000 PRASHANT MISHRA WC01 MCSL217

15 MCA_NE 2300383455 SHIPRA SRIVASTAV WC01 MCSL217

16 MCA_NE 2300383840 AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH MAURYA WC01 MCSL217

17 MCA_NE 2300386921 NEHA KUMARI WC01 MCSL217

18 MCA_NE 2300387260 PRAGYA WC01 MCSL217

19 MCA_NE 2300427430 VAIBHAV DHIMAN WC01 MCSL217

20 MCA_NE 2300428082 NAMRATA SINGH WC01 MCSL217

21 MCA_NE 2300428502 PRIYANKA VERMA WC01 MCSL217

22 MCA_NE 2300433392 DURGESH RAWAT WC01 MCSL217

23 MCA_NE 2300435250 SEJAL JAIN WC01 MCSL217

24 MCA_NE 2300651286 PRIYA PANDEY WC01 MCSL217

25 MCA_NE 2300651455 HIMANI WC01 MCSL217

1 MCA_NE 2300694694 ADARSH RAJPUT WC01 MCSL217

2 MCA_NE 2300799226 NITIN MISHRA WC01 MCSL217

3 MCA_NE 2300803202 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA WC01 MCSL217

4 MCA_NE 2300813788 INDRAJEET BIND WC01 MCSL217

5 MCA_NE 2300818542 ARCHNA KUMARI WC01 MCSL217

6 MCA_NE 2301116068 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL217

7 MCA_NE 2301179235 AJAY SINGH NEGI WC01 MCSL217

8 MCA_NE 2301609552 YATHARTH GOSWAMI WC01 MCSL217

BATCH2

BATCH3

BATCH4



9 MCA_NE 2300428863 ABHAY PRATAP WC01 MCSL217

10 MCA_NE 2300695556 ARYA SHARMA WC01 MCSL217

11 MCA_NE 2201093056 NIKESH KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL217

12 MCA_NE 2250352668 CHETAN GUPTA WC01 MCSL217

13 MCA_NE 2250670709 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL217

14 MCA_NE 2300136291 BHAWNA KUMARI WC01 MCSL217

15 MCA_NE 2300502338 TAIMOOR JABRAN WC01 MCSL217

1 MCA_NE 2200375224 SAHIL CHATURVEDI WC01 MCSL222

2 MCA_NE 2250250429 YASHNANDAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

3 MCA_NE 2250825890 AAYUSHI PAL WC01 MCSL222

4 MCA_NE 2250862466 PREM PIYUSH TIWARY WC01 MCSL222

5 MCA_NE 2251022784 DIVYANSHU TRIPATHI WC01 MCSL222

6 MCA_NE 2250598348 VIRENDRA YADAV WC01 MCSL222

7 MCA_NE 2101154163 AKANSHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL222

8 MCA_NE 2251624950 SUNNY SINGH WC01 MCSL222

9 MCA_NE 2250859159 MOHD ALTAMASH UDDIN WC01 MCSL222

10 MCA_NE 2252160860 MUSKAN BANO WC01 MCSL222

11 MCA_NE 2250568066 OMKESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

12 MCA_NE 2250602767 SACHIN KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

13 MCA_NE 2200020369 SANCHIT GARG WC01 MCSL222

14 MCA_NE 2250021968 TANNU TYAGI WC01 MCSL222

15 MCA_NE 2250323551 SIDHANT SHASHIKAR WC01 MCSL222

16 MCA_NE 2250619029 SUSHANT VIRMANI WC01 MCSL222

17 MCA_NE 2250709605 SHIKHA SHUKLA WC01 MCSL222

18 MCA_NE 2250862996 SHUBHAM JAISWAL WC01 MCSL222

19 MCA_NE 2250870203 AVNEESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

20 MCA_NE 2250884552 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL222

1 MCA_NE 2250890278 ABHILASH PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL222

2 MCA_NE 2250931654 SALIQUA DEVI WC01 MCSL222

3 MCA_NE 2250994122 ANSHIKA MALHOTRA WC01 MCSL222

4 MCA_NE 2251788975 GAUTAM YADAV WC01 MCSL222

5 MCA_NE 2252366887 ABHISHEK GUPTA WC01 MCSL222

6 MCA_NE 2252720882 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL222

7 MCA_NE 2253184207 VARSHA VARUN WC01 MCSL222

8 MCA_NE 2250709143 RAJAN JAISWAL WC01 MCSL222

9 MCA_NE 2250890196 LALIT KUMAR PARJAPATI WC01 MCSL222

10 MCA_NE 2252253812 DEEKSHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL222

11 MCA_NE 2250125031 PRASHANT SHARMA WC01 MCSL222

12 MCA_NE 2250635858 SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL222

13 MCA_NE 2250860376 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 MCSL222

14 MCA_NE 2250086090 PANKAJ PANT WC01 MCSL222

15 MCA_NE 2250886025 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL222

16 MCA_NE 2252888243 SHWETA WC01 MCSL222

17 MCA_NE 2200159143 RAMVEER SINGH WC01 MCSL222

18 MCA_NE 2250264145 AARTI JINDAL WC01 MCSL222

19 MCA_NE 2250594086 PREETI SHARMA WC01 MCSL222

20 MCA_NE 2250889615 SHIVANI WC01 MCSL222

BATCH4
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BATCH2



1 MCA_NE 2251274050 NIKHIL KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

2 MCA_NE 2252367292 AAKASH KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

3 MCA_NE 2200644004 PRAVEEN KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

4 MCA_NE 2250229972 DINESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

5 MCA_NE 2250496562 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL222

6 MCA_NE 2250636031 SONI PRAJAPATI WC01 MCSL222

7 MCA_NE 2250888075 MAYANK CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL222

8 MCA_NE 2252942750 MAYANK VARSHNEY WC01 MCSL222

9 MCA_NE 2251181030 SAKSHI NEGI WC01 MCSL222

10 MCA_NE 2106291127 SAURABH KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

11 MCA_NE 2106655975 ALOK WC01 MCSL222

12 MCA_NE 2108146658 YASH CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL222

13 MCA_NE 2200219345 PRATIBHA SINGH WC01 MCSL222

14 MCA_NE 2201044853 RITUJA DIKSHIT WC01 MCSL222

15 MCA_NE 2201280376 NEHA YADAV WC01 MCSL222

16 MCA_NE 2250117838 ANKUR PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL222

17 MCA_NE 2250602643 HARISHYAM SHARMA WC01 MCSL222

18 MCA_NE 2250826073 SHIVAM KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

19 MCA_NE 2250859550 RISHABH SINGH CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL222

20 MCA_NE 2250888054 PRIYA GUPTA WC01 MCSL222

1 MCA_NE 2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA WC01 MCSL222

2 MCA_NE 2251622860 CHETAN VIR PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL222

3 MCA_NE 2252332001 TEJPAL SINGH WC01 MCSL222

4 MCA_NE 2252368350 SAHIL RAJ WC01 MCSL222

5 MCA_NE 2253316849 ANKIT KUMAR KASHYAP WC01 MCSL222

6 MCA_NE 2201093056 NIKESH KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL222

7 MCA_NE 2201102498 PRAGATI SAGAR WC01 MCSL222

8 MCA_NE 2250058524 DEEPAK KUMAR WC01 MCSL222

9 MCA_NE 2250670709 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL222

10 MCA_NE 2250706606 DIVYANSHU RAI WC01 MCSL222

11 MCA_NE 2250718058 SHUBHAM WC01 MCSL222

12 MCA_NE 2250890302 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL222

13 MCA_NE 2252867636 ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL222

14 MCA_NE 2250873500 SHUBHAM RAJ WC01 MCSL222

15 MCA_NE 2252163977 ASIF KHAN WC01 MCSL222

1 MCA_NE 2200375224 SAHIL CHATURVEDI WC01 MCSL223

2 MCA_NE 2250250429 YASHNANDAN KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

3 MCA_NE 2250825890 AAYUSHI PAL WC01 MCSL223

4 MCA_NE 2250862466 PREM PIYUSH TIWARY WC01 MCSL223

5 MCA_NE 2251022784 DIVYANSHU TRIPATHI WC01 MCSL223

6 MCA_NE 2250598348 VIRENDRA YADAV WC01 MCSL223

7 MCA_NE 2101154163 AKANSHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL223

8 MCA_NE 2251624950 SUNNY SINGH WC01 MCSL223

9 MCA_NE 2250859159 MOHD ALTAMASH UDDIN WC01 MCSL223

10 MCA_NE 2252160860 MUSKAN BANO WC01 MCSL223

11 MCA_NE 2250568066 OMKESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

12 MCA_NE 2250602767 SACHIN KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

BATCH3
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BATCH1



13 MCA_NE 2200020369 SANCHIT GARG WC01 MCSL223

14 MCA_NE 2250021968 TANNU TYAGI WC01 MCSL223

15 MCA_NE 2250323551 SIDHANT SHASHIKAR WC01 MCSL223

16 MCA_NE 2250619029 SUSHANT VIRMANI WC01 MCSL223

17 MCA_NE 2250709605 SHIKHA SHUKLA WC01 MCSL223

18 MCA_NE 2250862996 SHUBHAM JAISWAL WC01 MCSL223

19 MCA_NE 2250870203 AVNEESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

20 MCA_NE 2250884552 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL223

1 MCA_NE 2250890278 ABHILASH PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL223

2 MCA_NE 2250931654 SALIQUA DEVI WC01 MCSL223

3 MCA_NE 2250994122 ANSHIKA MALHOTRA WC01 MCSL223

4 MCA_NE 2251788975 GAUTAM YADAV WC01 MCSL223

5 MCA_NE 2252366887 ABHISHEK GUPTA WC01 MCSL223

6 MCA_NE 2252720882 PRABHAKAR KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL223

7 MCA_NE 2253184207 VARSHA VARUN WC01 MCSL223

8 MCA_NE 2250709143 RAJAN JAISWAL WC01 MCSL223

9 MCA_NE 2250890196 LALIT KUMAR PARJAPATI WC01 MCSL223

10 MCA_NE 2100657271 SUMIT SHARMA WC01 MCSL223

11 MCA_NE 2252253812 DEEKSHA SHARMA WC01 MCSL223

12 MCA_NE 2250125031 PRASHANT SHARMA WC01 MCSL223

13 MCA_NE 2250635858 SANJEEV KUMAR CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL223

14 MCA_NE 2250860376 MAMTA RAWAT WC01 MCSL223

15 MCA_NE 2250086090 PANKAJ PANT WC01 MCSL223

16 MCA_NE 2250886025 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL223

17 MCA_NE 2252888243 SHWETA WC01 MCSL223

18 MCA_NE 2200159143 RAMVEER SINGH WC01 MCSL223

19 MCA_NE 2250264145 AARTI JINDAL WC01 MCSL223

20 MCA_NE 2250594086 PREETI SHARMA WC01 MCSL223

1 MCA_NE 2250889615 SHIVANI WC01 MCSL223

2 MCA_NE 2251274050 NIKHIL KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

3 MCA_NE 2252367292 AAKASH KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

4 MCA_NE 2250229972 DINESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

5 MCA_NE 2250496562 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL223

6 MCA_NE 2250636031 SONI PRAJAPATI WC01 MCSL223

7 MCA_NE 2250888075 MAYANK CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL223

8 MCA_NE 2252942750 MAYANK VARSHNEY WC01 MCSL223

9 MCA_NE 2251181030 SAKSHI NEGI WC01 MCSL223

10 MCA_NE 2106291127 SAURABH KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

11 MCA_NE 2106655975 ALOK WC01 MCSL223

12 MCA_NE 2108146658 YASH CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL223

13 MCA_NE 2200219345 PRATIBHA SINGH WC01 MCSL223

14 MCA_NE 2201044853 RITUJA DIKSHIT WC01 MCSL223

15 MCA_NE 2201280376 NEHA YADAV WC01 MCSL223

16 MCA_NE 2250117838 ANKUR PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL223

17 MCA_NE 2250602643 HARISHYAM SHARMA WC01 MCSL223

18 MCA_NE 2250826073 SHIVAM KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

19 MCA_NE 2250859550 RISHABH SINGH CHAUHAN WC01 MCSL223

BATCH3
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20 MCA_NE 2250888054 PRIYA GUPTA WC01 MCSL223

1 MCA_NE 2250946910 ARPITRAJ GUPTA WC01 MCSL223

2 MCA_NE 2251622860 CHETAN VIR PRATAP SINGH WC01 MCSL223

3 MCA_NE 2252332001 TEJPAL SINGH WC01 MCSL223

4 MCA_NE 2252368350 SAHIL RAJ WC01 MCSL223

5 MCA_NE 2253316849 ANKIT KUMAR KASHYAP WC01 MCSL223

6 MCA_NE 2106212792 KHYATI SINGH WC01 MCSL223

7 MCA_NE 2106248136 KOMAL PANDEY WC01 MCSL223

8 MCA_NE 2201093056 NIKESH KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL223

9 MCA_NE 2250058524 DEEPAK KUMAR WC01 MCSL223

10 MCA_NE 2250670709 PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV WC01 MCSL223

11 MCA_NE 2250706606 DIVYANSHU RAI WC01 MCSL223

12 MCA_NE 2250718058 SHUBHAM WC01 MCSL223

13 MCA_NE 2250890302 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH WC01 MCSL223

14 MCA_NE 2252867636 ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA WC01 MCSL223

15 MCA_NE 2250873500 SHUBHAM RAJ WC01 MCSL223

16 MCA_NE 2252163977 ASIF KHAN WC01 MCSL223

1 MCA_NE 2200004429 AKANKSHA SHEKHAR WC01 MCSL228

2 MCA_NE 2100515641 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA WC01 MCSL228

3 MCA_NE 2200240830 PRABHAKAR KUMAR WC01 MCSL228

4 MCA_NE 2200241333 MOHIT SINGH TADIYAL WC01 MCSL228

5 MCA_NE 2200627012 LUCKY BISHT WC01 MCSL228

6 MCA_NE 2200419960 SUMIT PAL WC01 MCSL228

7 MCA_NE 2201102081 SRASTRI ROHATGI WC01 MCSL228

8 MCA_NE 2200124907 GUNJAN WC01 MCSL228

9 MCA_NE 2200091362 MOHAMMAD NAJMUL ISLAM WC01 MCSL228

10 MCA_NE 2200003042 DEV AGARWAL WC01 MCSL228

11 MCA_NE 2200007135 SHUBHAM DHAUNDIYAL WC01 MCSL228

12 MCA_NE 2200383873 LOKESH PATWAL WC01 MCSL228

13 MCA_NE 2200863384 PRIYA KUMARI WC01 MCSL228

14 MCA_NE 2201235314 RATNAKER KUMAR WC01 MCSL228

15 MCA_NE 2200004389 DHIRENDRA RATHOR WC01 MCSL228

16 MCA_NE 2201039034 VAIBHAV BHARADWAJ WC01 MCSL228

17 MCA_NE 2200123095 PRASOON DUBEY WC01 MCSL228

18 MCA_NE 2200003844 AMAN TIWARI WC01 MCSL228

19 MCA_NE 2200644004 PRAVEEN KUMAR WC01 MCSL228

20 MCA_NE 2200356287 JATIN KUMAR WALIA WC01 MCSL228

1 MCA_NE 2107592906 RAVI KANT WC01 MCSL228

2 MCA_NE 2106655975 ALOK WC01 MCSL228

3 MCA_NE 2200003850 HONEY CHAUDHARY WC01 MCSL228

4 MCA_NE 2200004624 HARDIK CHATURVEDI WC01 MCSL228

5 MCA_NE 2200351428 CHANCHAL YADAV WC01 MCSL228

6 MCA_NE 2200398744 GOVINDA VERMA WC01 MCSL228

7 MCA_NE 2200872160 MONIKA SINGH WC01 MCSL228

8 MCA_NE 2200987600 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 MCSL228

9 MCA_NE 2201044853 RITUJA DIKSHIT WC01 MCSL228

10 MCA_NE 2201180572 PIKU KUMARI WC01 MCSL228
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11 MCA_NE 2106212792 KHYATI SINGH WC01 MCSL228

12 MCA_NE 2106248136 KOMAL PANDEY WC01 MCSL228

13 MCA_NE 2200022232 HITESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL228

14 MCA_NE 2201102498 PRAGATI SAGAR WC01 MCSL228

15 MCA_NE 2200237605 SHEETAL WC01 MCSL228

1 MCA_NE 2200004429 AKANKSHA SHEKHAR WC01 MCSL229

2 MCA_NE 2100515641 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA WC01 MCSL229

3 MCA_NE 2200240830 PRABHAKAR KUMAR WC01 MCSL229

4 MCA_NE 2200241333 MOHIT SINGH TADIYAL WC01 MCSL229

5 MCA_NE 2200627012 LUCKY BISHT WC01 MCSL229

6 MCA_NE 2200419960 SUMIT PAL WC01 MCSL229

7 MCA_NE 2201102081 SRASTRI ROHATGI WC01 MCSL229

8 MCA_NE 2200124907 GUNJAN WC01 MCSL229

9 MCA_NE 2200091362 MOHAMMAD NAJMUL ISLAM WC01 MCSL229

10 MCA_NE 2200003042 DEV AGARWAL WC01 MCSL229

11 MCA_NE 2200007135 SHUBHAM DHAUNDIYAL WC01 MCSL229

12 MCA_NE 2200383873 LOKESH PATWAL WC01 MCSL229

13 MCA_NE 2200863384 PRIYA KUMARI WC01 MCSL229

14 MCA_NE 2201235314 RATNAKER KUMAR WC01 MCSL229

15 MCA_NE 2100137747 MOHIT SHARMA WC01 MCSL229

16 MCA_NE 2200004389 DHIRENDRA RATHOR WC01 MCSL229

17 MCA_NE 2201039034 VAIBHAV BHARADWAJ WC01 MCSL229

18 MCA_NE 2200123095 PRASOON DUBEY WC01 MCSL229

19 MCA_NE 2200003844 AMAN TIWARI WC01 MCSL229

20 MCA_NE 2200644004 PRAVEEN KUMAR WC01 MCSL229

1 MCA_NE 2200356287 JATIN KUMAR WALIA WC01 MCSL229

2 MCA_NE 2107592906 RAVI KANT WC01 MCSL229

3 MCA_NE 2106655975 ALOK WC01 MCSL229

4 MCA_NE 2200003850 HONEY CHAUDHARY WC01 MCSL229

5 MCA_NE 2200004624 HARDIK CHATURVEDI WC01 MCSL229

6 MCA_NE 2200351428 CHANCHAL YADAV WC01 MCSL229

7 MCA_NE 2200398744 GOVINDA VERMA WC01 MCSL229

8 MCA_NE 2200872160 MONIKA SINGH WC01 MCSL229

9 MCA_NE 2200987600 HEMANT KUMAR WC01 MCSL229

10 MCA_NE 2201044853 RITUJA DIKSHIT WC01 MCSL229

11 MCA_NE 2201180572 PIKU KUMARI WC01 MCSL229

12 MCA_NE 2106212792 KHYATI SINGH WC01 MCSL229

13 MCA_NE 2106248136 KOMAL PANDEY WC01 MCSL229

14 MCA_NE 2200022232 HITESH KUMAR WC01 MCSL229

15 MCA_NE 2201102498 PRAGATI SAGAR WC01 MCSL229

16 MCA_NE 2200237605 SHEETAL WC01 MCSL229
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